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Results - Session 4  13 & 18
 
#51  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 1:59.80   32.0

Gardiner, Emily 14 Bates, Emma 13

Robertson-Pine, Michayla 13 Farnham, Anabelle 13

30.43 33.04 26.3629.97

AELM-NE2 2:06.13   26.0

Joyce, Sydney 13 Silver, Kailee 14

Moynihan, Kate 13 Pechulis, Nicole 13

29.51 35.29 27.7633.57

AFSC-NE3 2:11.01   24.0

Naumec, Olivia 14 Gormally, Katie 13

Skala, Lauren 13 Scully, Nora 14

34.25 38.90 27.6030.26

BATST-NE4 2:11.49   22.0

Hennessey, Gyselle 14 Connor, Josie 14

Fuller, Emma 13 Thibault, Regan 14

33.96 35.11 28.6233.80

ASHS-NE5 2:15.85   20.0

Bergeron, Allison 13 Hellyar, Eilis 13

Bolduc, Cailyn 13 Peterson, Nicolette 13

35.50 37.05 30.2633.04

ACHA-NE6 2:20.96   18.0

Lacoste, Kelsey 14 Kaczor, Wiktoria 14

Peczka, Lindsey 13 Lecko, Veronica 13

35.64 36.04 32.6336.65

BELM-NE7 2:21.84   14.0

Barsalou, Grace 13 Corcoran, Ashley 14

Mailloux, Jocelyn 13 Hayes, Madelyn 14

40.39 36.86 29.9634.63

ALAC-NE8 2:22.60   10.0

Barrett, Casey 13 Hardaker, Patricia 13

Nowak, Monika 13 Bannon, Rose 13

35.05 48.67 32.9225.96

ALUD-NE9 2:27.79   8.0

Gallagher, Katie 13 Potorski, Abby 14

Teixeira, Lauren 13 Martin, Hannah 13

43.72 35.90 30.8237.35

AWSST-NE10 2:32.49   6.0

Rainville, Greta 13 Blair, Alyssa 13

Burnette, Sarah 13 Manley, Kathryn 13

40.23 40.18 32.9739.11

CFSC-NE11 2:36.47   4.0

Taylor, Karley 13 Kriz, Ester 14

Maziarz, Alexandrea 13 Callahan, Bridget 13

40.58 45.12 34.5536.22

BLUD-NE12 2:42.72   2.0

Silva, Alex 14 Lauzon, Jessica 14

Chisholm, Brooke 13 Silva, Arianna 14

38.22 46.44 33.7544.31

BAGA13 2:50.08

Chaika, Adriana 13 Elias, Felicia 13

Kinchak, Kristina 14 Krzykowski, Ashley 14

42.61 45.65 38.7943.03

CCHA-NE14 3:08.81

Przybylowicz, Marzena 14 Chrostowski, Natalia 13

Feeley, Caitlyn 13 Lovely, Juliana 13

56.43 51.24 32.2848.86

CATST-NE--- DQ

DeAngelis, Sam 13 Benson, Anya 13

Maradiaga, Shinny 13 Lee, Becca 13

41.45 40.67 35.6144.90

ASSST-NE--- DQ

French, Danielle 14 Nowell, Penny 13

McCarthy, Nicole 13 Schabot, Nicole 13

43.82 36.54 31.5432.29

BWSST-NE--- DQ

McAdam, Jaelyn 13 McGurn, Elkie 13

Brassil, Meghan 13 Maxfield, Smantha 13

46.68 1:01.88 42.3642.00

BCHA-NE--- DQ

Sadowski, Amelia 14 Palacio, Nicky 14

Swanson, Jennifer 14 Zamboni, Gianna 13

39.92 53.97 32.3436.45

AAGA--- DQ

Ehresman, Sarah 13 Cotto, Sarah 13

Winters, Sydney 13 Preli, Gabriele 13

47.28 44.08 30.8427.40

BFSC-NE--- DQ

Anderson, Megan 14 Saarela, Johanna 13

Ingerson, Amanda 14 Baker, Jordan 14

35.70 43.21 28.3735.25

 
#52  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGA1 1:54.30   32.0

Shapovalov, Victor 14 Wheat, John 13

Wheat, David 14 Winter, Matthew 13

29.16 31.35 26.5527.24

AMON-NE2 2:03.86   26.0

Pennington, Connor 14 Leyburn, Mike 14

Hedspeth, Tim 14 Braz, Jacob 14

29.06 31.28 29.9333.59

ABSST-NE3 2:07.61   24.0

Lelic, Dennis 14 LaClair, Ben 13

Mitchell, Logan 13 Douglas, Sullivan 13

29.05 32.39 27.5238.65

AFSC-NE4 2:20.43   22.0

Spellman, Nick 13 Karpinski, Sebastian 13

Dzierzgowski, Eric 13 Peters, Jacob 14

36.29 38.78 29.8835.48

AWSST-NE5 2:25.32   20.0

Kressler, Nic 13 Florence, Liam 13

Lisovskiy, Stan 14 Dion, Philip 14

40.52 40.29 34.1330.38

ALUD-NE6 2:25.35   18.0

Picard, Matt 13 Bourbeau, Tyler 13

Feliciano, Nathaniel 14 Beaudette, Kyle 14

39.22 39.76 32.4933.88

ALAC-NE7 2:25.73   14.0

Stathis, Luke 13 Duan, Lee 13

Hoag, Andrew 14 Freeman, Jack 14

40.13 45.66 28.7631.18

BAGA8 2:31.65   10.0

Haines, Ryan 14 Dubocq, Will 14

Jones, Hunter 13 Evans, Tristan 14

39.83 40.73 26.6444.45

APSST-NE9 2:35.86   8.0

Bachand, Jonah 14 Rivera, Xavier 14

Hawk, Devan 13 Hershowitz, Zachary 14

43.02 41.74 33.7637.34

ACHA-NE10 2:54.62   6.0

Warzybok, Gregory 13 Alekseyenko, Dennis 14

McKinstry, Warren 13 O'Brien, Jace 13

46.59 40.87 41.3245.84

 
#53  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSST-NE1 2:02.41   32.0

Hale, Audra 15 Maloof, Julia 16

Hale, Helen 16 Mazza, Julia 17

30.38 34.71 28.1229.20

AFSC-NE2 2:02.60   26.0

Tarpey, Bridget 17 Quinn, Lauren 16

Felchner, Christina 16 Kelly, Kaitlyn 15

33.87 34.33 25.7728.63

BATST-NE3 2:07.47   24.0

Currier, Sam 17 Gerber-Dolan, Corey 17

Douglas, Ella 15 Fitch, Ashley 17

31.24 35.71 28.5531.97

AATST-NE4 2:08.09   22.0

Sullivan, Joslyn 17 Logan, Sadie 15

Logan, Lily 18 Thibault, Emma 16

31.46 35.91 28.4332.29

AWSST-NE5 2:09.33   20.0

Eastham, Victoria 15 Scott, Megan 16

Cloutier, Courtney 16 Charbonneau, Renee 17

32.50 35.79 28.9432.10

BFSC-NE6 2:13.36   18.0

Baskin, Emily 16 Godon, Hannah 18

Avery, Catherine 16 Kology, Haleigh 15

35.70 37.07 28.6631.93

ASSST-NE7 2:19.26   14.0

Powers-Bennett, Jelissa 15 Millar, Desiree 17

Reardon, Brigid 15 Schabot, Elizabeth 16

36.54 38.43 28.8935.40

ALUD-NE8 2:19.90   10.0

Taylor, Andrea 16 Haluch, Karly 15

DeMaio, Emma 17 Valadas, Isabella 15

33.05 42.97 31.7332.15

ACHA-NE9 2:22.72   8.0

Kaczor, Natalia 15 Tedeschi, Jennifer 15

Czop, Victoria 15 Terkelsen, Jessica 15

33.25 41.69 34.1633.62

AAGA10 2:32.29   6.0

Nasiatka, Emily 16 Welch, Sarah 17

McKiernan, Rebecca 17 Sutherland, Victoria 15

44.79 41.89 29.1336.48

AMON-NE11 2:34.74   4.0

Murphy, Catherine 17 Leyburn, Rachel 17

Wysk, Stefania 16 Biancardi, Rebeca 17

38.24 41.22 39.2736.01
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#54  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC-NE1 1:50.24   32.0

Tomlinson, Karl 15 Normoyle, Tommy 17

Dupuis, Daniel 18 Kelly, Connor 17

28.26 29.54 25.4427.00

AATST-NE2 1:52.75   26.0

Carkhuff, Hunter 16 Rosa, Anthony 16

Klepacki, Marc 16 Braun, Samson 17

28.74 33.80 25.7524.46

BATST-NE3 1:54.13   24.0

Tang, Alan 17 Lin, Calvin 15

MacPhail, Ian 17 Fitch, David 15

26.78 32.34 24.3530.66

ABSST-NE4 1:57.30   22.0

Quinney, Matthew 15 Wright, Cameron 15

Endress, Andrew 16 Weiss, Sam 17

29.89 34.21 27.3125.89

BFSC-NE5 1:57.61   20.0

Adamski, David 15 Angel, Luis 15

Normoyle, Jack 16 Webber, James 17

29.46 34.43 24.5329.19

AWSST-NE6 1:59.60   18.0

Jerard, Thomas 16 Kressler, Zack 15

Pinter, Zachary 16 Blair, John 16

32.57 34.69 24.7027.64

AAGA7 2:02.23   14.0

Bonner, Kinser 16 Shea, Joshua 15

Goyette, Michael 16 Welch, David 15

30.02 38.33 24.8629.02

AMON-NE8 2:03.43   10.0

Nodell, Matt 15 Lima, Alex 15

Wright, Kyle 18 Kierkla, Gianni 16

32.12 37.44 25.3628.51

AELM-NE9 2:07.21   8.0

Butcher, Alex 16 Cheng, Michael 14

Guilmette, Benjamin 16 Tsang, Alex 15

29.85 44.59 28.3824.39

 
#55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ELM-NE 13Joyce, Sydney1 2:16.24   16.0

29.34 33.33 32.3441.23

LAC-NE 13Nowak, Monika2 2:24.79   13.0

30.50 35.87 34.4443.98

ATST-NE 13Robertson-Pine, Michayla3 2:29.63   12.0

32.48 36.39 34.7945.97

ATST-NE 13Farnham, Anabelle4 2:32.67   11.0

33.66 37.39 33.3848.24

ATST-NE 14Thibault, Regan5 2:39.21   10.0

34.72 38.96 37.0448.49

ELM-NE 13Moynihan, Kate6 2:41.63   9.0

35.47 41.86 36.1648.14

SHS-NE 13Hellyar, Eilis7 2:46.18   7.0

37.19 44.80 37.9446.25

FSC-NE 14Ingerson, Amanda8 2:50.45   5.0

37.43 43.61 39.5649.85

CHA-NE 14Lacoste, Kelsey9 2:53.04   4.0

36.31 41.26 41.9753.50

SSST-NE 13McCarthy, Nicole10 2:57.24   3.0

35.71 44.99

CHA-NE 13Lovely, Juliana11 3:10.34   2.0

42.12 44.34 42.341:01.54

SHS-NE 13Cox, Baylee12 3:12.57   1.0

41.04 52.53 44.2054.80

CHA-NE 13Peczka, Lindsey13 3:17.64

40.46 46.95 49.531:00.70

WSST-NE 13Burnette, Sarah14 3:20.23

42.66 51.50 43.141:02.93

SHS-NE 13Hough, Juila15 3:27.31

44.44 53.15 45.931:03.79

SHS-NE 13Moriarty, Anna16 3:27.32

44.09 53.37 48.111:01.75

 
#56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGA 14Wheat, David1 2:18.90   16.0

28.23 34.97 32.7043.00

SSST-NE 13Hinds, Solomon2 2:25.63   13.0

30.55 37.53 33.5843.97

LAC-NE 14Hoag, Andrew3 2:26.48   12.0

32.42 37.74 31.7344.59

MON-NE 14Hedspeth, Tim4 2:50.02   11.0

35.49 43.88 38.8651.79

PSST-NE 14Bachand, Jonah5 2:58.65   10.0

40.10 47.15 40.3651.04

LUD-NE 13Picard, Matt6 3:02.37   9.0

39.30 44.57 40.7257.78

BSST-NE 13Mitchell, Logan7 3:03.07   7.0

42.12 49.61 38.5652.78

AGA 14Dubocq, Will8 3:03.80   5.0

38.19 48.74 39.9156.96

WSST-NE 13Florence, Liam9 3:05.94   4.0

41.85 48.65 42.3653.08

 
#57  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST-NE 15Hale, Audra1 2:23.25   16.0

30.30 36.01 33.0943.85

ATST-NE 17Sullivan, Joslyn2 2:28.91   13.0

31.07 36.70 35.5145.63

WSST-NE 16Scott, Megan3 2:31.26   12.0

33.11 38.72 34.3545.08

BSST-NE 16Hale, Helen4 2:32.32   11.0

30.77 39.87 34.2747.41

BSST-NE 17Mazza, Julia5 2:33.96   10.0

31.55 39.47 35.5947.35

ELM-NE 18Hayes, Allison6 2:35.79   9.0

32.43 39.77 36.7446.85

BSST-NE 16Maloof, Julia7 2:35.93   7.0

34.97 42.56 35.6442.76

PSST-NE 15North, Brittany8 2:39.06   5.0

33.14 39.66 36.5149.75

FSC-NE 16Avery, Catherine9 2:40.93   4.0

34.68 40.98 37.1948.08

ATST-NE 18Logan, Lily10 2:46.74   3.0

34.72 40.13 39.1552.74

MBF-NE 18Nunn, Chloe11 2:49.90   2.0

35.86 42.83 39.5851.63

CHA-NE 15Tedeschi, Jennifer12 3:03.94   1.0

41.49 45.83 42.7153.91

AGA 17McKiernan, Rebecca13 3:10.76

40.09 47.13 46.2057.34

SSST-NE 16Kelly, Monica14 3:15.14

45.50 49.48 45.3254.84

SHS-NE 15Rowland-Simpson, Zoe15 3:17.63

44.53 45.89 43.211:04.00

 
#58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-NE 17Normoyle, Tommy1 2:06.18   16.0

27.13 32.68 30.3835.99

ATST-NE 16Klepacki, Marc2 2:08.60   13.0

26.98 33.36 29.3438.92

BSST-NE 15Quinney, Matthew3 2:11.96   12.0

28.49 32.88 32.0138.58

FSC-NE 16Normoyle, Jack4 2:20.51   11.0

29.90 35.40 33.5941.62

AGA 15Welch, David5 2:27.06   10.0

30.44 38.08 33.2545.29

MON-NE 18Wright, Kyle6 2:28.60   9.0

31.21 39.43 33.3044.66

ATST-NE 16Rosa, Anthony7 2:28.79   7.0

32.84 39.00 33.9343.02

WSST-NE 15Kressler, Zack8 2:29.54   5.0

32.19 39.96 33.4343.96

FSC-NE 15Angel, Luis9 2:29.82   4.0

32.88 39.81 34.6242.51

ATST-NE 18Lin, Eric10 2:40.32   3.0

35.30 40.92 37.3746.73

ELM-NE 14Cheng, Michael11 2:47.33   2.0

36.87 42.37 38.5449.55

 
#59  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGA 13Winters, Sydney1 1:57.25   16.0

26.77 28.96 30.9330.59

ATST-NE 13Bates, Emma2 2:02.66   13.0

27.52 30.72 32.1932.23

LAC-NE 13Nowak, Monika3 2:06.17   12.0

28.48 31.90 32.8232.97

ATST-NE 13Benson, Anya4 2:18.31   11.0

33.23 34.36 35.5135.21

FSC-NE 13Skala, Lauren5 2:19.09   10.0

32.01 34.95 35.6136.52

SHS-NE 13Bergeron, Allison6 2:22.06   9.0

32.68 36.14 36.4436.80

SHS-NE 13Peterson, Nicolette7 2:29.01   7.0

33.21 38.39 37.9939.42

LUD-NE 13Martin, Hannah8 2:33.47   5.0

33.78 39.59 39.0041.10

ELM-NE 14Corcoran, Ashley9 2:33.87   4.0

34.55 40.29 38.4940.54
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(#59  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

FSC-NE 13Maziarz, Alexandrea10 2:34.32   3.0

34.13 39.20 40.2140.78

CHA-NE 14Kaczor, Wiktoria11 2:35.38   2.0

35.81 39.80 1:19.77

BSST-NE 14Prejsner, Anna12 2:42.28   1.0

37.00 40.73 41.3243.23

RAPID-NE 13Sullivan, Maggie13 2:43.34

38.60 43.08 37.1944.47

LUD-NE 13Teixeira, Lauren14 2:46.16

CHA-NE 13Zamboni, Gianna15 2:50.75

36.13 42.88 45.5046.24

CHA-NE 14Palacio, Nicky16 2:53.58

37.80 42.72 47.3845.68

ATST-NE 13Lee, Becca*17 2:55.15

40.52 44.60 44.5545.48

LAC-NE 13Bannon, Rose*17 2:55.15

35.17 45.01 45.8949.08

WSST-NE 13Brassil, Meghan19 2:58.47

41.67 45.75 43.8347.22

CHA-NE 13Chrostowski, Natalia20 3:06.99

39.27 46.80 51.0449.88

CHA-NE 13Feeley, Caitlyn21 3:09.62

41.99 48.65 50.7948.19

PSST-NE 13Sullivan, Alexa22 3:14.67

37.26 48.39 54.1954.83

ATST-NE 14Klein, Samantha23 3:34.15

43.74 56.06 55.6558.70

 
#60  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST-NE 13LaClair, Ben1 1:54.86   16.0

27.46 29.36 28.9129.13

ATST-NE 13Ben-Chaim, Yonatan2 2:06.17   13.0

28.54 31.08 33.2033.35

ATST-NE 14Albertine, Solomon3 2:11.10   12.0

29.03 32.85 34.0735.15

LAC-NE 14Freeman, Jack4 2:18.70   11.0

30.47 34.70 36.5037.03

LUD-NE 14Feliciano, Nathaniel5 2:34.92   10.0

33.12 38.02 41.7242.06

FSC-NE 14Wietsma, Matt6 2:40.99   9.0

34.15 41.47 40.6144.76

WSST-NE 14Dion, Philip7 2:55.46   7.0

37.04 44.10 46.5047.82

BSST-NE 13Lyons, Aidan8 2:59.50   5.0

38.55 46.89 44.7049.36

 
#61  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-NE 15Kelly, Kaitlyn1 2:04.32   16.0

29.20 31.35 31.4932.28

BSST-NE 15Synan, Haley2 2:07.52   13.0

30.09 32.22 32.3832.83

WSST-NE 15Eastham, Victoria3 2:07.77   12.0

29.52 32.23 32.6733.35

BSST-NE 17Synan, Riley4 2:09.45   11.0

29.97 32.89 32.5234.07

ATST-NE 15Logan, Sadie5 2:09.47   10.0

30.42 31.91 34.1532.99

LUD-NE 16Taylor, Andrea6 2:15.18   9.0

31.35 33.90 34.9135.02

ATST-NE 16Thibault, Emma7 2:15.20   7.0

31.51 33.68 35.0234.99

ATST-NE 15Douglas, Ella8 2:15.35   5.0

31.78 34.56 34.0234.99

ATST-NE 17Fitch, Ashley9 2:18.01   4.0

31.84 34.45 35.8935.83

FSC-NE 16Baskin, Emily10 2:18.02   3.0

31.96 34.89 35.9835.19

FSC-NE 15Kology, Haleigh11 2:23.46   2.0

32.45 35.88 37.8937.24

LUD-NE 17DeMaio, Emma12 2:25.40   1.0

31.96 36.08 38.8838.48

MBF-NE 18Nunn, Chloe13 2:26.18

33.30 37.24 37.3238.32

AGA 17Welch, Sarah14 2:26.98

33.20 37.94 38.3937.45

SSST-NE 15Reardon, Brigid15 2:32.09

34.59 38.56 39.0839.86

CHA-NE 15Terkelsen, Jessica16 2:58.29

37.71 44.32 48.2048.06

 
#62  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Tang, Alan1 1:53.49   16.0

24.96 27.86 31.1929.48

FSC-NE 15Adamski, David2 2:00.12   13.0

27.78 31.02 29.8331.49

FSC-NE 18Dupuis, Daniel3 2:00.18   12.0

28.56 30.18 29.9931.45

ATST-NE 17Braun, Samson4 2:02.81   11.0

28.16 31.64 30.8732.14

ATST-NE 15Fitch, David5 2:03.10   10.0

27.32 31.69 31.2932.80

WSST-NE 16Jerard, Thomas6 2:07.85   9.0

29.15 32.38 31.7834.54

BSST-NE 17Weiss, Sam7 2:08.78   7.0

29.32 32.33 33.6333.50

MON-NE 15Nodell, Matt8 2:11.69   5.0

29.39 32.96 34.0735.27

FSC-NE 15Allard, Andrew9 2:12.76   4.0

30.19 33.16 34.6934.72

ATST-NE 17MacPhail, Ian10 2:14.01   3.0

31.45 33.73 34.0334.80

BSST-NE 15Wright, Cameron11 2:16.00   2.0

31.23 35.26 34.6534.86

CHA-NE 15McKinstry, Will12 2:18.31   1.0

30.62 34.04 35.2138.44

AGA 15Shea, Joshua13 2:18.79

30.54 35.78 34.8637.61

 
#63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Gardiner, Emily1 26.32   16.0

ATST-NE 13Farnham, Anabelle2 26.75   13.0

MBF-NE 14Hager-Stone, Rylie3 27.52   12.0

SSST-NE 13Nowell, Penny4 28.01   11.0

FSC-NE 14Scully, Nora5 28.10   10.0

ELM-NE 13Pechulis, Nicole6 28.64   9.0

BSST-NE 14Birks, Samantha7 28.77   7.0

SSST-NE 13McCarthy, Nicole8 28.95   5.0

FSC-NE 14Baker, Jordan9 28.96   4.0

BSST-NE 14Endress, Aubrey10 29.03   3.0

SHS-NE 13Bolduc, Cailyn11 29.39   2.0

ELM-NE 13Mailloux, Jocelyn12 30.17   1.0

WSST-NE 13Blair, Alyssa13 30.36

AGA 13Preli, Gabriele*14 30.55

FSC-NE 14Anderson, Megan*14 30.55

FSC-NE 14Kriz, Ester16 30.65

ELM-NE 14Hayes, Madelyn17 30.78

FSC-NE 13Saarela, Johanna18 31.56

SSST-NE 13Schabot, Nicole19 31.80

FSC-NE 13Taylor, Karley20 32.58

LUD-NE 13Gallagher, Katie21 32.68

ELM-NE 13Barsalou, Grace22 32.71

ELM-NE 13Collins, Abigail23 32.77

MON-NE 13Garvey, Shannon24 32.89

CHA-NE 13Lecko, Veronica25 32.94

LUD-NE 14Silva, Arianna26 34.23

WSST-NE 13Manley, Kathryn27 34.31

LUD-NE 14Lauzon, Jessica28 34.32

WSST-NE 13Rainville, Greta29 34.36

ATST-NE 13Maradiaga, Shinny30 34.52

AGA 13Ehresman, Sarah31 34.54

LAC-NE 13Bannon, Rose32 34.67

SSST-NE 13Major, Nia33 34.80

SHS-NE 13Hough, Juila34 35.20

LUD-NE 14Malaquias, Julia35 35.28

ATST-NE 13DeAngelis, Sam*36 35.35

FSC-NE 14Trombley, Maddie*36 35.35

LAC-NE 13Hardaker, Patricia38 35.75

FSC-NE 13Callahan, Bridget39 35.81

LUD-NE 13Chisholm, Brooke40 35.87

FSC-NE 14Garvey, Hannah41 36.19

AGA 14Kinchak, Kristina42 36.23

ELM-NE 14Pelchat, Nicoletta43 36.29

AGA 13Elias, Felicia44 36.46

FSC-NE 14Gormally, Sarah45 36.83

WSST-NE 13McAdam, Jaelyn46 36.96

CHA-NE 14Sadowski, Amelia47 37.34

FSC-NE 13Cunningham, Rachel48 37.61

LAC-NE 13Walt, Lauren49 38.63

CHA-NE 14Przybylowicz, Marzena50 39.12

PSST-NE 13Rivera, Alexis51 39.16

CHA-NE 13Ramos, Jasmine52 39.72

WSST-NE 13McGurn, Elkie53 41.47

WSST-NE 13Maxfield, Smantha54 42.20

CHA-NE 14Wegrzyn, Kayla55 42.98
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Results - Session 4  13 & 18
(#63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

WSST-NE 13Hallgren, Natalia56 43.25

FSC-NE 13Branco, Giana57 43.82

FSC-NE 13Baker, Samantha58 45.21

FSC-NE 13Dunsmoor, Elizabeth59 48.14

 
#64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST-NE 14Lelic, Dennis1 25.06   16.0

WSST-NE 14Lisovskiy, Stan2 25.61   13.0

AGA 14Shapovalov, Victor3 25.81   12.0

MON-NE 14Leyburn, Mike4 26.57   11.0

AGA 13Winter, Matthew5 27.41   10.0

BSST-NE 13Douglas, Sullivan6 27.99   9.0

RAPID-NE 13Hardie, Brandon7 28.22   7.0

MON-NE 13Wilson, Jack8 28.79   5.0

FSC-NE 14Peters, Jacob9 29.12   4.0

LAC-NE 14Freeman, Jack10 29.38   3.0

FSC-NE 13Karpinski, Sebastian11 29.54   2.0

RAPID-NE 13Viamari, Cole12 30.16   1.0

SSST-NE 14Asiamah, Kenneth13 30.24

MON-NE 14Braz, Jacob14 30.61

LAC-NE 13Duan, Lee15 30.62

FSC-NE 13Spellman, Nick16 30.94

CHA-NE 14Alekseyenko, Dennis17 31.04

MBF-NE 13Dragicevich, Nick18 31.28

SSST-NE 13Russell, Ben19 31.34

LUD-NE 14Beaudette, Kyle20 31.38

PSST-NE 14Hershowitz, Zachary21 32.87

CHA-NE 13Warzybok, Gregory22 33.64

AGA 14Lussier, Darren23 34.00

BSST-NE 13Wrona, Zachary24 35.07

WSST-NE 13Bonifacio, Benjamin25 35.20

MON-NE 13Richardson, Tyler26 35.89

FSC-NE 13Adamski, Christopher27 36.33

FSC-NE 13Dion, Matthew28 37.60

CHA-NE 13McKinstry, Warren29 38.22

CHA-NE 13O'Brien, Jace30 42.52

CHA-NE 13Swanson, Matthew31 44.91

 
#65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-NE 16Quinn, Lauren1 26.34   16.0

FSC-NE 16Felchner, Christina2 26.48   13.0

CHA-NE 15Kaczor, Natalia3 26.88   12.0

ATST-NE 15Logan, Sadie4 27.40   11.0

ATST-NE 17Gerber-Dolan, Corey5 28.00   10.0

SSST-NE 15Powers-Bennett, Jelissa6 28.79   9.0

SSST-NE 16Schabot, Elizabeth7 28.85   7.0

FSC-NE 17Tarpey, Bridget8 29.26   5.0

WSST-NE 17Charbonneau, Renee9 29.31   4.0

LUD-NE 15Haluch, Karly10 29.55   3.0

AGA 15Sutherland, Victoria11 29.94   2.0

SSST-NE 17Millar, Desiree12 30.11   1.0

MBF-NE 18Saulinier, Lizz13 30.18

PSST-NE 17Briotta, Jocelyn14 30.41

FSC-NE 16Tarzian, Jaylyn15 30.79

SHS-NE 15Guenther, Keeley16 30.95

CHA-NE 15Czop, Victoria17 31.05

FSC-NE 15Foley, Julianna18 31.12

FSC-NE 18Godon, Hannah19 31.36

LUD-NE 15Valadas, Isabella20 31.55

ATST-NE 18Logan, Lily21 31.86

PSST-NE 15Witkos, Faith22 32.17

BSST-NE 17Nielsen, Sienna23 32.22

MON-NE 17Murphy, Catherine24 32.33

WSST-NE 17Foley, Karissa25 32.99

AGA 16Nasiatka, Emily26 33.09

SHS-NE 15Parenteau, Emma27 33.13

RAPID-NE 15Arbelaez, Kristina28 40.24

 
#66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Klepacki, Marc1 23.13   16.0

ELM-NE 16Guilmette, Benjamin2 24.22   13.0

WSST-NE 16Blair, John3 24.67   12.0

FSC-NE 17Kelly, Connor4 25.04   11.0

ATST-NE 17Tang, Alan5 25.07   10.0

SSST-NE 16Hernandez, Matt6 25.37   9.0

AGA 15Welch, David7 25.50   7.0

FSC-NE 17Webber, James8 25.62   5.0

MON-NE 16Kierkla, Gianni9 26.19   4.0

WSST-NE 16Pinter, Zachary10 26.20   3.0

FSC-NE 18Tomlinson, Eric11 26.70   2.0

MBF-NE 16Fritz, Jay12 26.75   1.0

SSST-NE 15Taylor, Jordan13 26.87

MON-NE 15Lima, Alex14 27.06

AGA 16Goyette, Michael15 28.12

ELM-NE 15Tsang, Alex16 28.40

ELM-NE 14Cheng, Michael17 29.23

 
#67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ELM-NE 14Silver, Kailee1 1:13.26   16.0

32.28 40.98

ATST-NE 13Fuller, Emma2 1:14.46   13.0

34.47 39.99

ELM-NE 13Moynihan, Kate3 1:17.49   12.0

35.70 41.79

FSC-NE 14Ingerson, Amanda4 1:20.00   11.0

36.86 43.14

SHS-NE 13Bolduc, Cailyn5 1:22.07   10.0

37.76 44.31

ELM-NE 13Mailloux, Jocelyn6 1:22.75   9.0

38.87 43.88

FSC-NE 13Saarela, Johanna7 1:26.59   7.0

40.91 45.68

CHA-NE 13Zamboni, Gianna8 1:33.35   5.0

42.71 50.64

CHA-NE 13Peczka, Lindsey9 1:33.43   4.0

41.37 52.06

LAC-NE 13Williams, Emily10 1:35.12   3.0

43.89 51.23

WSST-NE 13Burnette, Sarah11 1:36.27   2.0

42.44 53.83

LUD-NE 13Teixeira, Lauren12 1:36.29   1.0

42.82 53.47

CHA-NE 14Swanson, Jennifer13 1:36.69

40.26 56.43

 
#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGA 14Wheat, David1 1:00.91   16.0

27.76 33.15

ATST-NE 13Ben-Chaim, Yonatan2 1:05.02   13.0

30.71 34.31

ATST-NE 14Albertine, Solomon3 1:10.47   12.0

31.72 38.75

LAC-NE 14Hoag, Andrew4 1:11.38   11.0

32.67 38.71

MON-NE 14Hedspeth, Tim5 1:16.05   10.0

34.32 41.73

WSST-NE 13Kressler, Nic6 1:30.70   9.0

38.21 52.49

BSST-NE 13Mitchell, Logan7 1:38.24   7.0

43.96 54.28

CHA-NE 13McKinstry, Warren8 1:55.70   5.0

52.75 1:02.95

 
#69  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST-NE 16Hale, Helen1 1:03.92   16.0

29.31 34.61

BSST-NE 15Synan, Haley2 1:05.32   13.0

30.81 34.51

CHA-NE 15Kaczor, Natalia3 1:07.49   12.0

30.90 36.59

BSST-NE 17Mazza, Julia4 1:07.84   11.0

31.09 36.75

WSST-NE 16Scott, Megan5 1:12.30   10.0

33.77 38.53

ATST-NE 15Douglas, Ella6 1:12.31   9.0

34.20 38.11

WSST-NE 16Cloutier, Courtney7 1:12.60   7.0

33.47 39.13

FSC-NE 16Avery, Catherine8 1:14.72   5.0

33.59 41.13

AGA 15Sutherland, Victoria9 1:17.71   4.0

36.74 40.97

MON-NE 16Wysk, Stefania10 1:20.62   3.0

37.83 42.79

ELM-NE 17Tarbell, Francesca11 1:22.13   2.0

36.65 45.48

PSST-NE 15Witkos, Faith12 1:33.84   1.0

39.33 54.51

 
#70  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGA 16Bonner, Kinser1 59.71   16.0

28.24 31.47

FSC-NE 18Dupuis, Daniel2 1:00.57   13.0

28.46 32.11
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Results - Session 4  13 & 18
(#70  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

ATST-NE 16Carkhuff, Hunter3 1:01.82   12.0

28.85 32.97

BSST-NE 16Endress, Andrew4 1:01.99   11.0

28.45 33.54

WSST-NE 16Pinter, Zachary5 1:05.69   10.0

30.91 34.78

SHS-NE 15Guliano, Matthew6 1:08.18   9.0

30.68 37.50

MON-NE 18Wright, Kyle7 1:09.22   7.0

31.71 37.51

WSST-NE 15Kressler, Zack8 1:10.18   5.0

32.72 37.46

FSC-NE 15Allard, Andrew9 1:10.91   4.0

32.29 38.62

ATST-NE 17MacPhail, Ian10 1:11.29   3.0

33.03 38.26

 
#71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGA 13Winters, Sydney1 53.86   16.0

26.41 27.45

ATST-NE 13Bates, Emma2 55.55   13.0

26.59 28.96

ATST-NE 14Connor, Josie3 1:00.86   12.0

29.49 31.37

MBF-NE 14Hager-Stone, Rylie4 1:01.23   11.0

29.40 31.83

ATST-NE 14Hennessey, Gyselle5 1:03.82   10.0

30.70 33.12

FSC-NE 13Skala, Lauren6 1:03.83   9.0

30.28 33.55

ELM-NE 13Pechulis, Nicole7 1:04.23   7.0

32.01 32.22

FSC-NE 14Scully, Nora8 1:04.27   5.0

30.24 34.03

BSST-NE 14Endress, Aubrey9 1:04.66   4.0

31.20 33.46

BSST-NE 14Birks, Samantha10 1:04.81   3.0

31.20 33.61

FSC-NE 14Naumec, Olivia11 1:05.50   2.0

31.11 34.39

SHS-NE 13Bergeron, Allison12 1:06.64   1.0

31.92 34.72

FSC-NE 14Baker, Jordan13 1:07.49

31.61 35.88

WSST-NE 13Blair, Alyssa14 1:08.69

31.81 36.88

ELM-NE 14Hayes, Madelyn15 1:08.71

33.57 35.14

CHA-NE 14Lacoste, Kelsey16 1:08.90

33.32 35.58

LUD-NE 13Martin, Hannah17 1:09.66

33.29 36.37

ATST-NE 13Fuller, Emma18 1:09.69

34.74 34.95

AGA 13Preli, Gabriele19 1:09.77

34.17 35.60

FSC-NE 13Gormally, Katie20 1:10.11

33.67 36.44

LUD-NE 14Potorski, Abby21 1:10.33

33.41 36.92

FSC-NE 14Anderson, Megan22 1:11.16

32.80 38.36

AGA 13Cotto, Sarah23 1:11.40

35.57 35.83

FSC-NE 14Kriz, Ester24 1:11.48

33.47 38.01

FSC-NE 13Maziarz, Alexandrea25 1:12.10

34.80 37.30

LUD-NE 14Silva, Alex26 1:12.21

34.86 37.35

RAPID-NE 13Sturmer, Casey27 1:14.07

35.02 39.05

CHA-NE 13Lovely, Juliana28 1:16.65

CHA-NE 13Lecko, Veronica29 1:16.97

38.02 38.95

MON-NE 13Garvey, Shannon30 1:17.70

35.13 42.57

AGA 13Chaika, Adriana31 1:18.03

36.60 41.43

SHS-NE 13Cox, Baylee32 1:18.17

37.14 41.03

WSST-NE 13Manley, Kathryn33 1:18.34

38.25 40.09

FSC-NE 13Taylor, Karley34 1:18.64

37.85 40.79

SSST-NE 14French, Danielle35 1:19.65

39.59 40.06

ELM-NE 13Mazur, Suzy36 1:19.75

37.56 42.19

WSST-NE 13Rainville, Greta37 1:20.11

37.77 42.34

LUD-NE 14Silva, Arianna38 1:20.15

37.47 42.68

LAC-NE 13Williams, Emily39 1:21.29

38.46 42.83

CHA-NE 14Palacio, Nicky40 1:21.73

40.61 41.12

FSC-NE 14Trombley, Maddie41 1:22.91

38.65 44.26

LUD-NE 14Malaquias, Julia42 1:23.07

39.44 43.63

SSST-NE 13Major, Nia43 1:24.23

38.18 46.05

AGA 14Krzykowski, Ashley44 1:24.82

39.78 45.04

LUD-NE 13Chisholm, Brooke45 1:25.81

41.10 44.71

FSC-NE 14Gormally, Sarah46 1:26.10

40.60 45.50

CHA-NE 13Chrostowski, Natalia47 1:26.88

39.02 47.86

CHA-NE 13Feeley, Caitlyn48 1:27.58

40.93 46.65

FSC-NE 14Garvey, Hannah49 1:28.67

42.58 46.09

WSST-NE 13McAdam, Jaelyn50 1:29.94

40.88 49.06

FSC-NE 13Cunningham, Rachel51 1:30.30

40.16 50.14

CHA-NE 13Ramos, Jasmine52 1:31.15

41.06 50.09

SSST-NE 13Reardon, Siobhan53 1:31.29

41.89 49.40

RAPID-NE 13Drumm, Erin54 1:31.68

46.43 45.25

WSST-NE 13Hallgren, Natalia55 1:35.83

46.42 49.41

WSST-NE 13Maxfield, Smantha56 1:37.19

45.20 51.99

CHA-NE 14Wegrzyn, Kayla57 1:38.15

FSC-NE 13Baker, Samantha58 1:43.08

48.85 54.23

 
#72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST-NE 13LaClair, Ben1 52.72   16.0

25.51 27.21

MON-NE 14Pennington, Connor2 54.48   13.0

25.79 28.69

WSST-NE 14Lisovskiy, Stan3 56.95   12.0

27.36 29.59

AGA 13Wheat, John4 57.17   11.0

27.41 29.76

AGA 13Winter, Matthew5 59.61   10.0

28.69 30.92

AGA 14Evans, Tristan6 1:03.65   9.0

31.59 32.06

FSC-NE 13Dzierzgowski, Eric7 1:03.67   7.0

30.57 33.10

BSST-NE 13Douglas, Sullivan8 1:03.68   5.0

29.81 33.87

FSC-NE 14Peters, Jacob9 1:05.75   4.0

31.59 34.16

RAPID-NE 13Hardie, Brandon10 1:06.12   3.0

32.47 33.65

RAPID-NE 13Viamari, Cole11 1:09.78   2.0

33.57 36.21

SSST-NE 13Russell, Ben12 1:09.86   1.0

33.54 36.32

LAC-NE 13Duan, Lee13 1:09.88

32.79 37.09

PSST-NE 14Rivera, Xavier14 1:10.35

33.32 37.03

LUD-NE 13Bourbeau, Tyler15 1:12.20

32.98 39.22

FSC-NE 13Spellman, Nick16 1:12.29

34.50 37.79

FSC-NE 14Wietsma, Matt17 1:12.46

34.17 38.29
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(#72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

PSST-NE 13Hawk, Devan18 1:14.19

35.29 38.90

AGA 14Haines, Ryan19 1:15.56

36.12 39.44

CHA-NE 14Alekseyenko, Dennis20 1:15.71

35.42 40.29

LUD-NE 14Beaudette, Kyle21 1:16.47

33.71 42.76

CHA-NE 13Warzybok, Gregory22 1:18.47

36.41 42.06

WSST-NE 13Bonifacio, Benjamin23 1:19.54

37.01 42.53

LAC-NE 13Stathis, Luke24 1:21.53

35.65 45.88

BSST-NE 13Wrona, Zachary25 1:22.27

38.89 43.38

AGA 13Jones, Hunter26 1:23.36

37.96 45.40

AGA 13Zampiceni, Dominic27 1:27.17

41.78 45.39

MON-NE 13Richardson, Tyler28 1:31.57

40.34 51.23

CHA-NE 13O'Brien, Jace29 1:43.76

48.07 55.69

 
#73  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Currier, Sam1 57.51   16.0

28.10 29.41

FSC-NE 16Felchner, Christina2 59.42   13.0

28.20 31.22

BSST-NE 17Synan, Riley3 1:00.62   12.0

29.47 31.15

FSC-NE 15Kology, Haleigh*4 1:03.83   10.5

30.62 33.21

SSST-NE 15Powers-Bennett, Jelissa*4 1:03.83   10.5

30.74 33.09

LUD-NE 17DeMaio, Emma6 1:04.42   9.0

30.42 34.00

ATST-NE 17Fitch, Ashley7 1:04.95   7.0

31.09 33.86

FSC-NE 16Baskin, Emily8 1:05.82   5.0

31.62 34.20

WSST-NE 17Charbonneau, Renee9 1:07.46   4.0

33.24 34.22

LUD-NE 15Haluch, Karly10 1:08.84   3.0

33.97 34.87

AGA 17Welch, Sarah11 1:09.85   2.0

32.63 37.22

CHA-NE 15Czop, Victoria12 1:10.54   1.0

33.06 37.48

LUD-NE 15Valadas, Isabella13 1:11.30

33.54 37.76

MON-NE 17Leyburn, Rachel14 1:12.35

34.46 37.89

MON-NE 17Murphy, Catherine15 1:12.51

35.39 37.12

WSST-NE 17Foley, Karissa16 1:17.54

36.77 40.77

AGA 17McKiernan, Rebecca17 1:18.69

36.65 42.04

CHA-NE 15Terkelsen, Jessica18 1:19.95

37.42 42.53

 
#74  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Fitch, David1 53.04   16.0

25.39 27.65

ELM-NE 16Guilmette, Benjamin2 53.41   13.0

26.00 27.41

FSC-NE 15Tomlinson, Karl3 53.47   12.0

25.77 27.70

WSST-NE 16Blair, John4 53.74   11.0

25.88 27.86

ELM-NE 16Butcher, Alex5 54.43   10.0

26.48 27.95

FSC-NE 15Adamski, David6 54.97   9.0

27.30 27.67

ATST-NE 15Lin, Calvin7 55.38   7.0

26.93 28.45

SSST-NE 15Dunn, Robert8 55.53   5.0

26.46 29.07

BSST-NE 17Weiss, Sam9 57.50   4.0

27.87 29.63

SSST-NE 16Hernandez, Matt10 57.60   3.0

26.90 30.70

MBF-NE 16Fritz, Jay11 58.43   2.0

28.23 30.20

FSC-NE 17Booth, Zachary12 58.60   1.0

27.80 30.80

SHS-NE 15Guliano, Matthew13 1:01.37

29.34 32.03

FSC-NE 18Tomlinson, Eric14 1:02.03

30.93 31.10

CHA-NE 15McKinstry, Will15 1:02.79

29.88 32.91

AGA 16Goyette, Michael16 1:04.86

31.16 33.70

AGA 15Shea, Joshua17 1:05.21

30.83 34.38

 
#75  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ELM-NE 13Joyce, Sydney1 1:01.81   16.0

30.40 31.41

ATST-NE 14Gardiner, Emily2 1:05.72   13.0

31.67 34.05

ATST-NE 13Robertson-Pine, Michayla3 1:06.26   12.0

32.98 33.28

ATST-NE 14Thibault, Regan4 1:13.80   11.0

35.52 38.28

FSC-NE 14Naumec, Olivia5 1:16.16   10.0

36.09 40.07

SSST-NE 13Schabot, Nicole6 1:22.55   9.0

38.94 43.61

CHA-NE 14Sadowski, Amelia7 1:28.28   7.0

40.61 47.67

ELM-NE 13Barsalou, Grace8 1:28.90   5.0

43.24 45.66

ELM-NE 13Mazur, Suzy9 1:29.97   4.0

LUD-NE 13Gallagher, Katie10 1:32.09   3.0

ATST-NE 13Lee, Becca11 1:33.66   2.0

45.32 48.34

AGA 13Chaika, Adriana12 1:36.25   1.0

45.91 50.34

ATST-NE 13DeAngelis, Sam13 1:38.17

ELM-NE 14Pelchat, Nicoletta14 1:40.12

49.08 51.04

SSST-NE 14French, Danielle15 1:40.75

SSST-NE 13Reardon, Siobhan16 1:41.76

50.36 51.40

AGA 14Krzykowski, Ashley17 1:43.22

49.96 53.26

RAPID-NE 13Drumm, Erin18 1:45.81

51.62 54.19

WSST-NE 13McGurn, Elkie19 1:47.31

48.97 58.34

ATST-NE 14Klein, Samantha20 1:47.49

50.51 56.98

LAC-NE 13Walt, Lauren21 1:52.40

53.66 58.74

CHA-NE 14Przybylowicz, Marzena22 2:07.14

57.97 1:09.17

FSC-NE 13Dunsmoor, Elizabeth23 2:12.21

1:01.29 1:10.92

WSST-NE 13Brassil, Meghan--- DQ

AGA 14Kinchak, Kristina--- DQ

47.94 54.42

LUD-NE 14Silva, Alex--- DQ

 
#76  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGA 14Shapovalov, Victor1 1:02.45   16.0

31.39 31.06

BSST-NE 14Lelic, Dennis2 1:02.57   13.0

31.10 31.47

MON-NE 14Pennington, Connor3 1:03.55   12.0

30.76 32.79

SSST-NE 13Hinds, Solomon4 1:07.37   11.0

32.95 34.42

LUD-NE 14Feliciano, Nathaniel5 1:23.92   10.0

1:24.10

LUD-NE 13Picard, Matt6 1:24.72   9.0

42.08 42.64

PSST-NE 14Rivera, Xavier7 1:25.64   7.0

41.64 44.00

AGA 14Haines, Ryan8 1:26.92   5.0

42.11 44.81

LAC-NE 13Stathis, Luke9 1:28.88   4.0

42.70 46.18

FSC-NE 13Adamski, Christopher10 1:33.38   3.0
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(#76  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

PSST-NE 14Hershowitz, Zachary11 1:35.33   2.0

46.26 49.07

WSST-NE 14Dion, Philip--- DQ

45.09 48.03

MON-NE 14Braz, Jacob--- DQ

40.23 43.47

FSC-NE 13Dion, Matthew--- DQ

48.83 53.12

 
#77  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSST-NE 15Hale, Audra1 1:03.08   16.0

31.08 32.00

FSC-NE 15Kelly, Kaitlyn2 1:04.13   13.0

31.64 32.49

ATST-NE 17Sullivan, Joslyn3 1:05.50   12.0

31.92 33.58

ATST-NE 17Currier, Sam4 1:06.16   11.0

32.69 33.47

WSST-NE 15Eastham, Victoria5 1:08.82   10.0

33.74 35.08

LUD-NE 16Taylor, Andrea6 1:09.00   9.0

33.82 35.18

PSST-NE 15North, Brittany7 1:11.40   7.0

34.38 37.02

FSC-NE 17Tarpey, Bridget8 1:11.70   5.0

35.00 36.70

FSC-NE 15Foley, Julianna9 1:18.57   4.0

38.50 40.07

SHS-NE 15Guenther, Keeley10 1:20.54   3.0

39.28 41.26

MBF-NE 18Saulinier, Lizz11 1:20.63   2.0

38.81 41.82

MON-NE 16Wysk, Stefania12 1:21.58   1.0

40.91 40.67

SSST-NE 15Reardon, Brigid13 1:22.35

40.64 41.71

SHS-NE 15Rowland-Simpson, Zoe14 1:22.40

41.30 41.10

BSST-NE 17Nielsen, Sienna15 1:26.55

40.89 45.66

SSST-NE 16Kelly, Monica16 1:30.27

43.32 46.95

SHS-NE 15Parenteau, Emma17 1:31.30

AGA 16Nasiatka, Emily18 1:33.59

46.95 46.64

 
#78  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-NE 15Tomlinson, Karl*1 1:00.32   14.5

29.21 31.11

ATST-NE 16Carkhuff, Hunter*1 1:00.32   14.5

29.99 30.33

BSST-NE 15Quinney, Matthew3 1:00.76   12.0

30.24 30.52

FSC-NE 17Kelly, Connor4 1:02.96   11.0

30.31 32.65

ELM-NE 16Butcher, Alex5 1:03.05   10.0

30.88 32.17

ATST-NE 17Braun, Samson6 1:04.41   9.0

31.45 32.96

SSST-NE 15Dunn, Robert7 1:07.10   7.0

32.82 34.28

AGA 16Bonner, Kinser8 1:07.17   5.0

33.53 33.64

BSST-NE 16Endress, Andrew9 1:09.13   4.0

34.36 34.77

MON-NE 16Kierkla, Gianni10 1:10.89   3.0

33.81 37.08

MON-NE 15Nodell, Matt11 1:15.64   2.0

36.22 39.42

WSST-NE 16Jerard, Thomas--- DQ

35.48 39.38

 
#79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Connor, Josie1 1:17.80   16.0

36.56 41.24

CHA-NE 14Kaczor, Wiktoria2 1:19.22   13.0

37.52 41.70

SHS-NE 13Hellyar, Eilis3 1:21.08   12.0

37.95 43.13

ELM-NE 14Silver, Kailee4 1:21.59   11.0

37.53 44.06

SSST-NE 13Nowell, Penny5 1:25.65   10.0

38.50 47.15

ATST-NE 13Benson, Anya6 1:25.82   9.0

41.57 44.25

LUD-NE 14Potorski, Abby7 1:26.74   7.0

40.27 46.47

SHS-NE 13Peterson, Nicolette8 1:27.69   5.0

41.20 46.49

RAPID-NE 13Sullivan, Maggie9 1:27.76   4.0

41.14 46.62

ATST-NE 14Hennessey, Gyselle10 1:27.77   3.0

42.04 45.73

ELM-NE 14Corcoran, Ashley11 1:28.13   2.0

41.43 46.70

FSC-NE 13Gormally, Katie12 1:28.35   1.0

41.91 46.44

BSST-NE 14Prejsner, Anna13 1:30.98

43.34 47.64

RAPID-NE 13Sturmer, Casey14 1:34.12

44.89 49.23

CHA-NE 14Swanson, Jennifer15 1:34.62

43.83 50.79

ELM-NE 13Collins, Abigail16 1:36.00

44.86 51.14

AGA 13Cotto, Sarah17 1:37.27

45.56 51.71

LAC-NE 13Hardaker, Patricia18 1:39.62

44.95 54.67

AGA 13Elias, Felicia19 1:42.20

47.46 54.74

SHS-NE 13Moriarty, Anna20 1:44.77

49.73 55.04

AGA 13Ehresman, Sarah21 1:49.49

48.72 1:00.77

FSC-NE 13Callahan, Bridget22 1:51.96

49.22 1:02.74

PSST-NE 13Sullivan, Alexa23 1:53.66

51.64 1:02.02

FSC-NE 13Branco, Giana24 2:03.59

57.12 1:06.47

LUD-NE 14Lauzon, Jessica--- DQ

48.33 58.85

ATST-NE 13Maradiaga, Shinny--- DQ

48.40 52.13

PSST-NE 13Rivera, Alexis--- DQ

56.90 1:08.16

 
#80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MON-NE 14Leyburn, Mike1 1:11.23   16.0

31.96 39.27

AGA 13Wheat, John2 1:11.61   13.0

33.85 37.76

FSC-NE 13Dzierzgowski, Eric3 1:22.58   12.0

38.66 43.92

AGA 14Evans, Tristan4 1:25.88   11.0

39.60 46.28

MON-NE 13Wilson, Jack5 1:27.02   10.0

41.09 45.93

FSC-NE 13Karpinski, Sebastian6 1:27.12   9.0

40.93 46.19

SSST-NE 14Asiamah, Kenneth7 1:30.26   7.0

40.42 49.84

PSST-NE 13Hawk, Devan8 1:30.68   5.0

42.77 47.91

LUD-NE 13Bourbeau, Tyler9 1:31.34   4.0

43.66 47.68

PSST-NE 14Bachand, Jonah10 1:31.65   3.0

42.62 49.03

AGA 14Dubocq, Will11 1:33.91   2.0

43.18 50.73

MBF-NE 13Dragicevich, Nick12 1:34.05   1.0

42.89 51.16

WSST-NE 13Florence, Liam13 1:36.87

45.25 51.62

AGA 13Jones, Hunter14 1:42.97

49.73 53.24

AGA 13Zampiceni, Dominic15 1:42.99

48.28 54.71

AGA 14Lussier, Darren16 1:50.44

50.01 1:00.43

CHA-NE 13Swanson, Matthew17 2:09.01

55.81 1:13.20

WSST-NE 13Kressler, Nic--- DQ

47.44 54.49
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#81  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-NE 16Quinn, Lauren1 1:14.73   16.0

35.49 39.24

BSST-NE 16Maloof, Julia2 1:18.33   13.0

37.10 41.23

ATST-NE 16Thibault, Emma*3 1:22.68   11.5

39.22 43.46

FSC-NE 18Godon, Hannah*3 1:22.68   11.5

38.61 44.07

ELM-NE 17Tarbell, Francesca5 1:23.25   10.0

38.80 44.45

WSST-NE 16Cloutier, Courtney6 1:24.70   9.0

39.99 44.71

PSST-NE 17Briotta, Jocelyn7 1:25.76   7.0

39.66 46.10

SSST-NE 17Millar, Desiree8 1:26.93   5.0

40.45 46.48

MON-NE 17Leyburn, Rachel9 1:30.61   4.0

42.55 48.06

CHA-NE 15Tedeschi, Jennifer10 1:34.52   3.0

43.91 50.61

RAPID-NE 15Arbelaez, Kristina11 1:57.36   2.0

51.88 1:05.48

FSC-NE 16Tarzian, Jaylyn--- DQ

40.30 44.80

ATST-NE 17Gerber-Dolan, Corey--- DQ

36.97 40.95

 
#82  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-NE 17Normoyle, Tommy1 1:02.93   16.0

29.57 33.36

FSC-NE 16Normoyle, Jack2 1:11.05   13.0

33.10 37.95

FSC-NE 17Webber, James3 1:11.25   12.0

33.13 38.12

ATST-NE 15Lin, Calvin4 1:12.41   11.0

34.16 38.25

FSC-NE 15Angel, Luis5 1:12.73   10.0

34.89 37.84

ATST-NE 16Rosa, Anthony6 1:13.03   9.0

34.36 38.67

FSC-NE 17Booth, Zachary7 1:14.65   7.0

34.87 39.78

ATST-NE 18Lin, Eric8 1:17.24   5.0

36.35 40.89

BSST-NE 15Wright, Cameron9 1:18.99   4.0

36.90 42.09

MON-NE 15Lima, Alex10 1:24.08   3.0

38.59 45.49

ELM-NE 15Tsang, Alex11 1:25.95   2.0

38.99 46.96

SSST-NE 15Taylor, Jordan12 1:31.03   1.0

43.45 47.58

 
#83  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC-NE1 1:54.71   32.0

Baker, Jordan 14 Scully, Nora 14

Naumec, Olivia 14 Skala, Lauren 13

28.85 28.43 28.4329.00

ASSST-NE2 2:01.31   26.0

McCarthy, Nicole 13 Major, Nia 13

Schabot, Nicole 13 Nowell, Penny 13

28.04 33.67 28.6630.94

ASHS-NE3 2:02.18   24.0

Bolduc, Cailyn 13 Peterson, Nicolette 13

Hellyar, Eilis 13 Bergeron, Allison 13

30.62 30.76 29.8630.94

BFSC-NE4 2:03.80   22.0

Anderson, Megan 14 Saarela, Johanna 13

Ingerson, Amanda 14 Kriz, Ester 14

30.82 31.18 30.1931.61

BELM-NE5 2:04.20   20.0

Mailloux, Jocelyn 13 Collins, Abigail 13

Corcoran, Ashley 14 Hayes, Madelyn 14

31.53 31.96 30.6030.11

AAGA6 2:04.99   18.0

Preli, Gabriele 13 Cotto, Sarah 13

Ehresman, Sarah 13 Winters, Sydney 13

25.39 36.87 30.5532.18

ACHA-NE7 2:07.44   14.0

Kaczor, Wiktoria 14 Lecko, Veronica 13

Peczka, Lindsey 13 Lacoste, Kelsey 14

32.27 32.45 30.1232.60

ALUD-NE8 2:07.77   10.0

Gallagher, Katie 13 Teixeira, Lauren 13

Potorski, Abby 14 Martin, Hannah 13

33.66 31.37 30.3832.36

CFSC-NE9 2:13.67   8.0

Callahan, Bridget 13 Taylor, Karley 13

Maziarz, Alexandrea 13 Gormally, Katie 13

37.28 32.93 30.8232.64

AWSST-NE10 2:13.75   6.0

Rainville, Greta 13 Burnette, Sarah 13

Manley, Kathryn 13 Blair, Alyssa 13

35.67 33.77 29.8934.42

BCHA-NE11 2:21.81   4.0

Lovely, Juliana 13 Swanson, Jennifer 14

Feeley, Caitlyn 13 Zamboni, Gianna 13

34.08 36.69 34.2736.77

CATST-NE12 2:27.75   2.0

Maradiaga, Shinny 13 Klein, Samantha 14

Fuller, Emma 13 Lee, Becca 13

36.76 42.73 36.6831.58

BAGA13 2:28.35

Chaika, Adriana 13 Kinchak, Kristina 14

Krzykowski, Ashley 14 Elias, Felicia 13

35.99 36.31 37.3238.73

CCHA-NE14 2:28.59

Chrostowski, Natalia 13 Palacio, Nicky 14

Sadowski, Amelia 14 Ramos, Jasmine 13

37.62 43.04 37.3030.63

ALAC-NE15 2:30.24

Bannon, Rose 13 Williams, Emily 13

Hardaker, Patricia 13 Walt, Lauren 13

34.80 35.53 41.5738.34

BWSST-NE16 2:43.01

Brassil, Meghan 13 Hallgren, Natalia 13

McGurn, Elkie 13 McAdam, Jaelyn 13

39.61 44.60 36.7742.03

BATST-NE--- DQ

Hennessey, Gyselle 14 Benson, Anya 13

Thibault, Regan 14 Connor, Josie 14

30.11 30.01 28.8629.15

AATST-NE--- DQ

Robertson-Pine, Michayla 13 Farnham, Anabelle 13

Gardiner, Emily 14 Bates, Emma 13

28.14 26.04 25.2425.98

AELM-NE--- DQ

Pechulis, Nicole 13 Moynihan, Kate 13

Silver, Kailee 14 Joyce, Sydney 13

26.07 30.26 28.0228.71

 
#84  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGA1 1:46.35   32.0

Wheat, David 14 Shapovalov, Victor 14

Wheat, John 13 Winter, Matthew 13

25.78 26.63 27.1926.75

ABSST-NE2 1:51.38   26.0

Mitchell, Logan 13 Douglas, Sullivan 13

LaClair, Ben 13 Lelic, Dennis 14

32.71 28.97 25.4424.26

AMON-NE3 1:59.93   24.0

Richardson, Tyler 13 Wilson, Jack 13

Leyburn, Mike 14 Pennington, Connor 14

36.27 30.68 25.9727.01

AFSC-NE4 2:02.49   22.0

Karpinski, Sebastian 13 Spellman, Nick 13

Dzierzgowski, Eric 13 Peters, Jacob 14

30.67 31.08 31.0029.74

ALAC-NE5 2:03.25   20.0

Hoag, Andrew 14 Stathis, Luke 13

Duan, Lee 13 Freeman, Jack 14

29.33 35.86 26.8731.19

ALUD-NE6 2:07.04   18.0

Bourbeau, Tyler 13 Beaudette, Kyle 14

Picard, Matt 13 Feliciano, Nathaniel 14

32.52 31.94 29.6132.97

AWSST-NE7 2:07.84   14.0

Kressler, Nic 13 Dion, Philip 14

Florence, Liam 13 Lisovskiy, Stan 14

33.11 34.78 25.7334.22

BAGA8 2:10.96   10.0

Evans, Tristan 14 Zampiceni, Dominic 13

Lussier, Darren 14 Dubocq, Will 14

29.93 38.73 28.9433.36

APSST-NE9 2:15.03   8.0

Hawk, Devan 13 Bachand, Jonah 14

Hershowitz, Zachary 14 Rivera, Xavier 14

34.84 33.34 33.0333.82
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(#84  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACHA-NE10 2:30.02   6.0

McKinstry, Warren 13 O'Brien, Jace 13

Warzybok, Gregory 13 Alekseyenko, Dennis 14

42.28 41.23 30.9135.60

 
#85  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC-NE1 1:47.84   32.0

Tarpey, Bridget 17 Kelly, Kaitlyn 15

Felchner, Christina 16 Quinn, Lauren 16

29.26 26.54 25.8226.22

ABSST-NE2 1:48.22   26.0

Synan, Riley 17 Synan, Haley 15

Hale, Helen 16 Hale, Audra 15

27.30 27.28 26.4327.21

AATST-NE3 1:52.22   24.0

Sullivan, Joslyn 17 Gerber-Dolan, Corey 17

Currier, Sam 17 Fitch, Ashley 17

28.40 27.90 29.3126.61

AWSST-NE4 1:56.62   22.0

Scott, Megan 16 Charbonneau, Renee 17

Cloutier, Courtney 16 Eastham, Victoria 15

29.40 29.88 27.4129.93

ALUD-NE5 1:59.78   20.0

Haluch, Karly 15 DeMaio, Emma 17

Taylor, Andrea 16 Valadas, Isabella 15

30.00 31.75 28.7229.31

BFSC-NE6 2:05.01   18.0

Foley, Julianna 15 Avery, Catherine 16

Baskin, Emily 16 Kology, Haleigh 15

33.30 31.58 29.6030.53

ASSST-NE7 2:05.93   14.0

Kelly, Monica 16 Millar, Desiree 17

Reardon, Brigid 15 Powers-Bennett, Jelissa 15

35.80 30.05 28.1931.89

ACHA-NE8 2:06.01   10.0

Czop, Victoria 15 Tedeschi, Jennifer 15

Terkelsen, Jessica 15 Kaczor, Natalia 15

35.84 29.22 26.1834.77

AMON-NE--- DQ

Biancardi, Rebeca 17 Leyburn, Rachel 17

Wysk, Stefania 16 Murphy, Catherine 17

37.47 32.90 32.0534.05

AAGA--- DQ

Welch, Sarah 17 McKiernan, Rebecca 17

Nasiatka, Emily 16 Sutherland, Victoria 15

31.87 36.08 29.9033.02

 
#86  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC-NE1 1:38.13   32.0

Normoyle, Jack 16 Kelly, Connor 17

Tomlinson, Karl 15 Normoyle, Tommy 17

25.08 24.91 23.9524.19

BFSC-NE2 1:42.65   26.0

Booth, Zachary 17 Dupuis, Daniel 18

Adamski, David 15 Webber, James 17

26.64 25.85 24.3925.77

ABSST-NE3 1:44.06   24.0

Weiss, Sam 17 Quinney, Matthew 15

Endress, Andrew 16 Wright, Cameron 15

27.14 24.36 28.6723.89

AWSST-NE4 1:44.75   22.0

Pinter, Zachary 16 Kressler, Zack 15

Jerard, Thomas 16 Blair, John 16

26.67 26.35 25.0626.67

AATST-NE5 1:45.75   20.0

Fitch, David 15 Rosa, Anthony 16

Lin, Calvin 15 Lin, Eric 18

24.91 27.28 27.4326.13

AELM-NE6 1:45.82   18.0

Guilmette, Benjamin 16 Butcher, Alex 16

Cheng, Michael 14 Tsang, Alex 15

24.39 24.36 28.4728.60

AMON-NE7 1:47.15   14.0

Nodell, Matt 15 Lima, Alex 15

Wright, Kyle 18 Kierkla, Gianni 16

26.47 27.40 26.1327.15

AAGA8 1:48.47   10.0

Bonner, Kinser 16 Goyette, Michael 16

Shea, Joshua 15 Welch, David 15

27.38 27.16 24.8829.05

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 86

1. Amherst Tritons Swim Team 1094

2. Hampden-Wilbraham Falcon Swim 967

3. Belchertown Stingrays Swimteam 550

4. Agawam Piranhas 336

5. Springfield Sharks Swim Team 331.5

6. East Longmeadow Marlins 320.5

7. Longmeadow Aquatic Club 273

8. Chicopee Amberjacks SwimTeam 252

9. South Hadley Swords 221

10. Montague Bluefish 171

11. Ludlow Sea Lions 140

12. West Springfield Torpedoes 124

13. Monson Dolphins 72

14. Palmer Stripers Swim Team 45

15. Westfield Rapids 9

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 86

1. Hampden-Wilbraham Falcon Swim 870.5

2. Belchertown Stingrays Swimteam 692

3. Agawam Piranhas 602

4. Amherst Tritons Swim Team 513.5

5. East Longmeadow Marlins 401

6. Longmeadow Aquatic Club 379.5

7. West Springfield Torpedoes 357.5

8. Monson Dolphins 231

9. Springfield Sharks Swim Team 141

10. Palmer Stripers Swim Team 138

11. Westfield Rapids 131

12. Ludlow Sea Lions 121

13. Montague Bluefish 94

14. Chicopee Amberjacks SwimTeam 63

15. South Hadley Swords 53


